Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Plastic Film Capacitors
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12
E Z P E
Product code Dielectric &
construction
SuffixRated voltage Capacitance SuffixPin type

(mΩ)
tan d ✽4
(%)
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty ✽5
(pcs)W H L P1 P2 f
Peak
Current ✽1
(Ao-p)
RMS
Current ✽2
(Arms)
EZPE50106LTA  10 20 42 41.5 37.5 – 1.2 21  210  5.0 22.0 0.28  45
600
EZPE50156LTA  15 20 42 41.5 37.5 – 1.2 21  315  7.5 14.8 0.28  45
EZPE50206LTA  20 20 42 41.5 37.5 – 1.2 21  420  9.5 11.0 0.28  44
EZPE50256LTA  25 20 42 41.5 37.5 – 1.2 21  525 11.0  8.8 0.28  43
EZPE50306MTA  30 20 42 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 21  630 12.5  7.0 0.28  43
EZPE50356MTA  35 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 21  735 13.5  6.2 0.28  83
400
EZPE50406MTA  40 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 21  840 14.5  5.4 0.28  82
EZPE50456MTA  45 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 21  945 15.2  4.9 0.28  81
EZPE50506MTA  50 30 51 41.5 37.5 20.3 1.2 21 1050 16.0  4.4 0.28  80
EZPE50556MTA  55 30 51 41.5 37.5 20.3 1.2 21 1155 16.3  4.1 0.28  79
EZPE50606MTA  60 30 51 41.5 37.5 20.3 1.2 21 1260 16.5  3.9 0.28  77
EZPE50656MTA  65 30 51 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 14  910 15.0  6.8 0.44 111
200
EZPE50706MTA  70 30 51 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 14  980 15.5  6.5 0.44 109
EZPE50756MTA  75 30 51 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1050 16.0  6.0 0.44 108
EZPE50806MTA  80 30 51 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1120 16.5  5.7 0.44 106
EZPE50856MTA  85 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1190 16.7  5.4 0.44 142
EZPE50906MTA  90 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1260 17.0  5.1 0.44 141
EZPE50956MTA  95 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1330 17.5  4.9 0.44 140
EZPE50107MTA 100 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1400 18.0  4.7 0.44 139
EZPE50117MTA 110 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 14 1540 18.5  4.4 0.44 138
Dimensions
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Feb. 201601
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.

(mΩ)
tan d ✽4
(%)
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty ✽5
(pcs)W H L P1 P2 f
Peak
Current ✽1
(Ao-p)
RMS
Current ✽2
(Arms)
EZPE80106LTA 10 20 42 41.5 37.5 – 1.2 22 220  7 15.8 0.22  44
600
EZPE80156MTA 15 20 42 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 22 330  9 10.5 0.22  43
EZPE80206MTA 20 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 22 440 11  7.7 0.22  82
400EZPE80256MTA 25 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 22 550 13  6.8 0.22  80
EZPE80306MTA 30 30 51 41.5 37.5 20.3 1.2 22 660 15  5.3 0.22  78
EZPE80356MTA 35 30 51 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 15 525 12  9.7 0.33 110
200
EZPE80406MTA 40 30 51 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 15 600 13  8.3 0.33 107
EZPE80456MTA 45 30 51 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 15 675 14  7.0 0.33 104
EZPE80506MTA 50 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 15 750 15  6.3 0.33 140
EZPE80556MTA 55 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 15 825 16  5.9 0.33 138
EZPE80606MTA 60 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 15 900 17  5.6 0.33 136
Part No.
Cap.
CR
(μF)

(mΩ)
tan d ✽4
(%)
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty ✽5
(pcs)W H L P1 P2 f
Peak
Current ✽1
(Ao-p)
RMS
Current ✽2
(Arms)
EZPE1B106MTA 10 20 42 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 54  540  7.0 12.3 0.20  43
600
EZPE1B156MTA 15 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 54  810  8.5  8.2 0.20  80
EZPE1B206MTA 20 30 51 41.5 37.5 20.3 1.2 54 1080 10.0  6.3 0.20  76
400EZPE1B256MTA 25 30 51 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 35  875  8.0 10.7 0.28 107
EZPE1B306MTA 30 30 51 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 35 1050  9.0  8.5 0.28 103
EZPE1B356MTA 35 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 35 1225 10.0  7.2 0.28 137
200
EZPE1B406MTA 40 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 35 1400 11.0  6.5 0.28 134
Part No.
Cap.
CR
(μF)

(mΩ)
tan d ✽4
(%)
Mass
(g)
Min.
order
Q'ty ✽5
(pcs)W H L P1 P2 f
Peak
Current ✽1
(Ao-p)
RMS
Current ✽2
(Arms)
EZPE1D106MTA 10 30 51 41.5 37.5 10.2 1.2 73  730 12.0 10.0 0.17  80 400
EZPE1D156MTA 15 30 51 57.5 52.5 10.2 1.2 50  750 10.0 14.5 0.22 109
200EZPE1D206MTA 20 30 51 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 50 1000 14.0 11.1 0.22 103
EZPE1D256MTA 25 35 56 57.5 52.5 20.3 1.2 50 1250 17.0  8.5 0.22 136
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
Feb. 201601
■ If you want to use our products described in this online catalog for applications requiring
 special qualities or reliability, or for applications where the failure or malfunction of the